

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Fees and Charges Approved	
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam	135.00
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam Late fee	60.00
Athletics - Badminton - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Badminton - Equipment/Apparel	30.00
Athletics - Badminton - Team Fee	65.00
Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee	30.00
Athletics - Basketball - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Celebration	7.00
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	243.47
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Team Fee	105.00
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Tournament Fee	220.00
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Celebration	7.00
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	243.47
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Team Fee Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Tournament Fee	105.00
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Celebration	220.00 7.00
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	243.33
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Team Fee	105.00
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Tournament Fee	110.00
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Celebration	7.00
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	243.47
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Team Fee	105.00
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Tournament Fee	110.00
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Tournament Fee - Provincial	404.00
Athletics - Cheerleading - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Cheerleading - Equipment/Apparel	80.00
Athletics - Cheerleading - Team Fee	30.00
Athletics - Cheerleading - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee	65.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Field Hockey JR Girls - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Field Hockey JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel Athletics - Field Hockey JR Girls - Team Fee	145.00 60.00
Athletics - Field Hockey JR Girls - Team Fee Athletics - Field Hockey JR Girls - Tournament Fee	55.00
Athletics - Field Hockey JR Girls - Workshop	5.00
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	145.00
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Team Fee	60.00
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Tournament Fee	55.00
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Workshop	5.00
Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Football JR - Celebration	10.00
Athletics - Football JR - Equipment/Apparel	278.00
Athletics - Football JR - Team Fee	175.00

Date Generated: 11/08/2021 1 of 7



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Football JR - Tournament Fee	87.00
Athletics - Football SR - Celebration	10.00
Athletics - Football SR - Equipment/Apparel	278.00
Athletics - Football SR - Team Fee	175.00
Athletics - Football SR - Tournament Fee	87.00
Athletics - Rugby - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Celebration	25.00
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	100.00
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Team Fee	175.00
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Tournament Fee	30.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Celebration	25.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	100.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Team Fee	175.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Tournament Fee	30.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Celebration	25.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	100.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Team Fee	175.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Tournament Fee	30.00
Athletics - Soccer - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Soccer - Equipment/Apparel	125.00
Athletics - Soccer - Team Fee	60.00
Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee	20.00
Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Swimming - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Swimming - Equipment/Apparel	70.00
Athletics - Swimming - Team Fee	30.00
Athletics - Swimming - Team ree Athletics - Swimming - Tournament Fee	18.00
Athletics - Swimming - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Celebration	7.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Selebration Athletics - Track & Field - Equipment/Apparel	100.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Leam Fee	35.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee	15.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Tournament Fee - Provincial	210.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	159.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Team Fee	115.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Tournament Fee	341.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	159.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Team Fee	115.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Team ree Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Tournament Fee	341.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Celebration	5.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	159.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Team Fee	115.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Tournament Fee	341.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Celebration	5.00
Authorios Volicyball Ott Offis - Ocicbiation	5.00

Date Generated: 11/08/2021 2 of 7



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	159.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Team Fee	115.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Tournament Fee	341.00
Clubs - Debate Club	85.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Alberta Debate & Speech Association Registration	30.00
Clubs - Robotics Club	420.00
Course Fee - Art	10.00
Course Fee - Commercial Cooking	50.00
Course Fee - Construction	60.00
	50.00
Course Fee - Culinary Arts Course Fee - Drama	
	35.00
Course Fee - Fashion Studies	26.00
Course Fee - Physical Education - 20/30	84.00
Course Fee - Sports Medicine	130.00
Course Fee - Sports Performance	50.00
Enhancement - Sports Medicine - Certification	105.00
Enhancement - Sports Medicine - Red Cross First Responders	315.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Cross Country Skiing	45.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Golf	45.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Kayaking	60.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Mountain Biking	40.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Physical Education - 10	84.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Skiing/Snowboarding	155.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Yoga	10.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Drumheller	35.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Leadership	80.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Camp Caroline	400.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Camp Chief Hector	40.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Outdoor Education - Edmonton	600.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Rivers Edge Camp	400.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - Skills Canada	710.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Ethnic Foods	36.00
	35.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park	
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Band Clinic	285.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary Young People's Theatre	10.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Production	40.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Calgary	20.00
Field Trip - International Travel - Band Tournament - Anaheim	2500.00
Field Trip - International Travel - FIRST Robotics Competition	1785.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Fort Calgary	30.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Band Trip BC	1550.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Basketball SR Boys BC Tournament	952.50
Field Trip - Out of Province - Quebec	2000.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Sailing BC	2250.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Cadaver Lab	10.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo	40.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Ecology - UofC	210.00

Date Generated: 11/08/2021 3 of 7



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Science Experience - Jumping Pound Demonstration Forest	40.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Kananaskis Exploration	5.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Knee Surgery Presentation - UofC	40.00
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Wild Wild West Event Centre	30.00
Graduation - Ceremony	75.00
In School - Certification - First Aid - Physical Education	75.00
In School - Fine Arts Experience - Mala Making Workshop	21.00
In School - Science Experience - Knee Surgery Presentation	10.00
2021-22 Senior High Common Fee List	
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam	144.00
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - IB Exam	234.00
Athletics - Badminton - Celebration	17.00
Athletics - Badminton - Equipment/Apparel	103.00
Athletics - Badminton - Team Fee	106.00
Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee	66.00
Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee - Provincial	433.00
Athletics - Basketball - Celebration	24.00
Athletics - Basketball - Equipment/Apparel	145.00
Athletics - Basketball - Team Fee	242.00
Athletics - Basketball - Tournament Fee	246.00
Athletics - Basketball - Tournament Fee - Provincial	492.00
Athletics - Basketball - Training/Workshop	99.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Celebration	18.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Equipment/Apparel	62.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee	73.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee	39.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee - Provincial	480.00
Athletics - Curling - Team Fee	205.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Celebration	24.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Equipment/Apparel	108.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Team Fee	148.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee	101.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee - Provincial	465.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Training/Workshop	201.00
Athletics - Football - Celebration	38.00
Athletics - Football - Equipment/Apparel	188.00
Athletics - Football - Team Fee	231.00
Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee	73.00
Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee - Provincial	457.00
Athletics - Football - Training/Workshop	49.00
Athletics - Rugby - Celebration	27.00
Athletics - Rugby - Equipment/Apparel	136.00
Athletics - Rugby - Team Fee	169.00
Athletics - Rugby - Tournament Fee	134.00
Athletics - Rugby - Tournament Fee - Provincial	459.00
Athletics - Rugby - Training/Workshop	122.00

Date Generated: 11/08/2021 4 of 7



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Soccer - Equipment/Apparel	98.00
Athletics - Soccer - Team Fee	151.00
Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee	43.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Team Fee	111.00
Athletics - Swimming - Celebration	14.00
Athletics - Swimming - Equipment/Apparel	56.00
Athletics - Swimming - Team Fee	98.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Celebration	20.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Selebration Athletics - Track & Field - Equipment/Apparel	99.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Leam Fee	
	109.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee	83.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee - Provincial	490.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Celebration	23.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Equipment/Apparel	129.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Team Fee	194.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Tournament Fee	192.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Tournament Fee - Provincial	456.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Training/Workshop	137.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Celebration	21.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Equipment/Apparel	97.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Team Fee	129.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee	122.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee - Provincial	435.00
Clubs - Debate Club	106.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Local Tournament	49.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Provincial Tournament	239.00
Clubs - Extracurricular Club - Local Conference	53.00
Clubs - Extracurricular Club - Provincial Conference	400.00
Clubs - Model UN Club	91.00
Clubs - Model UN Club - Local Tournament Fee	47.00
Clubs - Robotics Club	213.00
	43.00
Clubs - Speech Club - Local Competition	
Course Fee - Art	38.00
Course Fee - Autobody	52.00
Course Fee - Band	123.00
Course Fee - Cabinet Making	105.00
Course Fee - Choir	96.00
Course Fee - Construction	79.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology	115.00
Course Fee - Culinary Arts	48.00
Course Fee - Dance	46.00
Course Fee - Drama	56.00
Course Fee - Fabrication	70.00
Course Fee - Fashion Studies	40.00
Course Fee - Food Studies	55.00
Course Fee - Leadership	38.00
Course Fee - Mechanics	61.00
	360

Date Generated: 11/08/2021 5 of 7



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Owner Free Marks Davis	54.00
Course Fee - Media Design	51.00
Course Fee - Outdoor Pursuits	220.00
Course Fee - Photography	33.00
Course Fee - Physical Education 20/30	102.00
Course Fee - Robotics	55.00
Course Fee - Sports Medicine	103.00
Course Fee - Sports Performance	86.00
Course Fee - Yoga	45.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Bowling	26.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing	36.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Golf	48.00
Field Trip - Active Living - InjaNation	20.00
Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10	37.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Swimming	32.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Yoga	36.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - Skills Canada	188.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park	40.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump Site	67.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park	28.00
Field Trip - Extracurricular Club - International	3000.00
Field Trip - Extracurricular Club - National	1700.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta International Band Festival	79.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Theatre Projects	29.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Festival	56.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp	360.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Choir Camp	443.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Vic Lewis Band Festival	377.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Studio Bell	26.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Calgary	37.00
Field Trip - International Travel - Band Tournament Anaheim	3519.00
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Be Brave Calgary Hitmen Game	23.00
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Horizon Leadership Conference	47.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Fort Calgary	24.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum	25.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Hangar Flight Museum	21.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Military Museum	29.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum	52.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Youthlink Calgary Police Interpretive Centre	19.00
Field Trip - Open Minds	79.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calaway Park	55.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo	36.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Canadian Parks and Wilderness Society	37.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Fish Creek Park	19.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Inglewood Bird Sanctuary	29.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Multiday - Kananaskis Exploration	251.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Muliday - Narianaskis Exploration Field Trip - Science Experience - Rothney Astrophysical Observatory	25.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark	32.00
Held Trip - Ocietice Experience - Felias Spair	32.00

Date Generated: 11/08/2021 6 of 7



Approved School Fees

2021-22

Ernest Manning High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Science Experience - Weaselhead Flats	43.00
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Holocaust Education Symposium	24.00
Graduation - Ceremony	62.00
In School - Active Living - PE 10	20.00
In School - Certification - First Aid	92.00
In School - Fine Arts Experience - Artist in Residence	34.00
School Store Sale - Gym Strip - Shirt	21.00
School Store Sale - Gym Strip - Shorts	22.00

Date Generated: 11/08/2021 7 of 7